Shrroz Cuisine

We believe wine makes a great meal even better! That’s why we offer so many great

choices at great prices. Just take your pick, seat back, and enjoy!

House Wines
White & Rose
DiLenardo Pinot Grigio (Italy)
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)
Tunnel of Elms Chardonnay (California)
Hess Select Chardonnay (California)
Good Hope Chenin Blanc (South Africa)
Montinore Riesling (Oregon)
Woodbridge White Zinfandel (California)

Red

Robert Mondavi Private Selection Pinot Noir (California)
Gabbianno Chianti (Italy)

Perrin Reserve Cotes du Rhone (France)

Bogle Merlot (California)

Rosemount Shiraz (Australia)

Peter Lehmann Shiraz (Australia)

Penfolds Rawson’ s Retreat Shiraz/Cabernet (Australia)
De Loach Cabernet Sauvignon (Cabernet Sauvignon)

By the Bottle
Alois Lageder Pinot Grigio (Italy)
Elk Cove Pinot Gris (Oregon)
Trinchero Sauvignon Blanc (Monterey)
Casa Lapostolle Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)
Bonterra Sauvignon Blanc (Organic) (California)
Hawk Crest Chardonnay (California)
Saintsbury Carneros Chardonnay (Carneros)

Hedges CM S White (Chardonnay/M arsanne/Sauvignon Blanc) (Washington)

Caymus Conundrum Chardonnay Blend (Napa)
Bishop’s Peak Pinot Noir (Central Coast)
Glorioso Crianza Rioja (Spain)

Terrazas Malbec (Argentina)

Chateau d’ Oupia Carignan/Syrah Blend (France)
Rodney Strong Merlot (Sonoma)

Penfolds St. Henri Shiraz (Australia)
Ravenswood Lodi Zinfandel (California)

Devil’s Lair Fifth Leg Red (Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc) (Australia)

Rutherford Ranch Cabernet Sauvignon (Napa)

Glass
$6.00
$7.50
$5.00
$8.00
$6.00
$7.50
$6.50

$7.00
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00
$8.00
$6.00
$7.00

Bottle
$22.00
$28.00
$18.00
$30.00
$22.00
$28.00
$24.00

$27.00
$21.00
$25.00
$25.00
$26.00
$30.00
$22.00
$26.00

$36.00
$38.00
$25.00
$26.00
$28.00
$26.00
$45.00
$28.00
$39.00
$39.00
$28.00
$28.00
$29.00
$32.00
$65.00
$32.00
$34.00
$32.00

Our wine list is designed in a “Progressive” format which lists wine in descending order
by category from lighter bodied and flavor intensity to fuller bodied and richer flavor

intensity to assist you with your selection.
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