

# Shiraz Cuisine

We believe wine makes a great meal even better! That's why we offer so many great choices at great prices. Just take your pick, seat back, and enjoy!

## House Wines

### White & Rose

	<b>Glass</b>	<b>Bottle</b>
DiLenardo Pinot Grigio (Italy)	\$6.00	\$22.00
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc (New Zealand)	\$7.50	\$28.00
Tunnel of Elms Chardonnay (California)	\$5.00	\$18.00
Hess Select Chardonnay (California)	\$8.00	\$30.00
Good Hope Chenin Blanc (South Africa)	\$6.00	\$22.00
Montinore Riesling (Oregon)	\$7.50	\$28.00
Woodbridge White Zinfandel (California)	\$6.50	\$24.00

### Red

Robert Mondavi Private Selection Pinot Noir (California)	\$7.00	\$27.00
Gabbianno Chianti (Italy)	\$5.50	\$21.00
Perrin Reserve Cotes du Rhone (France)	\$6.50	\$25.00
Bogle Merlot (California)	\$6.50	\$25.00
Rosemount Shiraz (Australia)	\$7.00	\$26.00
Peter Lehmann Shiraz (Australia)	\$8.00	\$30.00
Penfolds Rawson's Retreat Shiraz/Cabernet (Australia)	\$6.00	\$22.00
De Loach Cabernet Sauvignon (Cabernet Sauvignon)	\$7.00	\$26.00

## By the Bottle

Alois Lageder Pinot Grigio (Italy)	\$36.00
Elk Cove Pinot Gris (Oregon)	\$38.00
Trinchero Sauvignon Blanc (Monterey)	\$25.00
Casa Lapostolle Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)	\$26.00
Bonterra Sauvignon Blanc (Organic) (California)	\$28.00
Hawk Crest Chardonnay (California)	\$26.00
Saintsbury Carneros Chardonnay (Carneros)	\$45.00
Hedges CMS White (Chardonnay/Marsanne/Sauvignon Blanc) (Washington)	\$28.00
Caymus Conundrum Chardonnay Blend (Napa)	\$39.00
Bishop's Peak Pinot Noir (Central Coast)	\$39.00
Glorioso Crianza Rioja (Spain)	\$28.00
Terrazas Malbec (Argentina)	\$28.00
Chateau d'Oupia Carignan/Syrah Blend (France)	\$29.00
Rodney Strong Merlot (Sonoma)	\$32.00
Penfolds St. Henri Shiraz (Australia)	\$65.00
Ravenswood Lodi Zinfandel (California)	\$32.00
Devil's Lair Fifth Leg Red (Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc) (Australia)	\$34.00
Rutherford Ranch Cabernet Sauvignon (Napa)	\$32.00

Our wine list is designed in a "Progressive" format which lists wine in descending order by category from lighter bodied and flavor intensity to fuller bodied and richer flavor intensity to assist you with your selection.